Fecha/lugar
02/04/2213:30

02/04/2213:30

02/04/2214:05

02/04/2214:05

02/04/2214:40

02/04/22 14:40

P xporty

1r Master 2022 Padel nuestro Esplugues

Calendario: Mixto 4a / Grupo A

Local

Victoria Sancho Toledano
Jorge Medina De La Fuente

Jessica Gonzalez Chiva
Victor

Ester Martin Martin
Josep Escalona Barres

Javier Tena
Natalia Bafio

Victoria Sancho Toledano
Jorge Medina De La Fuente

Ester Martin Martin
Josep Escalona Barres

1/1

Resultado

7-4

2-9

8-5

9-0

Visitante

Javier Tena
Natalia Bafio

Ester Martin Martin
Josep Escalona Barres

Victoria Sancho Toledano
Jorge Medina De La Fuente

Jessica Gonzalez Chiva
Victor

Jessica Gonzalez Chiva
Victor

Javier Tena
Natalia Bafo
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